Synthetic cable glands Progress® GFK
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Entry thread Pg

- Black RAL 9005
- One-piece sealing insert

Order number:

EAN:

Material

Properties

Seal

Operation temperature

Protection class

Entry thread

Clamping range without insert min.

Clamping range without insert max.

Wrench size
Dimension H
Thread length L
Dispatch

Details subject to change | State 2022-05-24 | agro.ch

1540.48.430
7611614139777
Polyamide glass fiber reinforced
halogen-free
TPE

-20°C / +100°C
IP 68

Pg 48

37.0 mm

43.0 mm

70 mm

46 mm

16 mm
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